L10000084119

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700278410907

700278410907 10/26/15--01030--013 **25.00

2015 OCT 26 PH 2: 08
SECHETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FI GENTLE

OCT 2 7 2015 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor						
	TMD Grou						
Name of Limited Liability Company							
The e	enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.				
Please	e return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		Adam M. Fetterman					
			Name of Person				
		The Fetterman Firm, PLLC	C				
			Firm/Company				
	10380 SW Village Center Dr., #328						
			Address				
		Port St. Lucie, FL 34987					
		tonycffp@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code				
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	ication)			
For fu	urther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
Adan	n M. Fetterman		772 202-3261				
	Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number			
Enclo	sed is a check for th	e following amount:					
■ \$2	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy , (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	·		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number	were filed on August 11, 2010	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	3731 Oleander Ave., Suite 106	• 2		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Fort Pierce, FL 34982	2015		
		24 B 14 -		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3731 Oleander Ave., Suite 106	25 P		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Fort Pierce, FL 34982	7 7 F		
		200		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here. Name of New Registered Agent: Mark Degirola	<u>re</u> :	enter the name of the ne		
	r Ave. Suite 106			
New Registered Office Address:	3731 Oleander Ave., Suite 106 Enter Florida street address			
	Differ 1 ibi tata bii coi ama ob			
Fort Pierce	, Flori	34982		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

or removed from our records:

* MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	MELISSA COLEMAN	3731 Oleander Ave., Suite 106	
		Fort Pierce, FL 34982	☐ Remove
		(note: name change)	☐ Change
AMBR	MARK DEGIROLAMO	3731 Oleander Ave., Suite 106	
		Fort Pierce, FL 34982	Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Change
			□ Add
			Remove
			And Change
			Add grand Remove
			□ Remove
			□ Change

	Article III shall be retitled "Units of	Ownership".				
-	1 1 W 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
	Article III Section A shall be retitled	"Authorized Units of Own	ership" and the body thereof:	shall be deleted and	l 	
_	rewritten as follows: "Ownership in	the Company shall be refle	cted as Membership Units. Th	ne maximum		
-	number of Membership Units author	ized shall be 100 units. The	ere shall be only one class of	Membership Units.	n	
-	Article III Section B shall be retitled	"Voting in Accordance wit	h Ownership" and the body the	hereof shall be	<u></u>	
•	deleted and rewritten as follows: "Members shall have the right vote on matters of the Company, as set forth					
•	in the Operating Agreement or applicable law, in direct proportion to their ownership of Membership Units, i.e.,					
-	one Membership Unit equals one vote."					
-	Article VIII the body thereof shall be	e deleted and rewritten as for	ollows: "The Company shall be	oe managed by		
-	Article VIII the body thereof shall be deleted and rewritten as follows: "The Company shall be managed by its Members."					
Effect	ive date, if other than the date o	f filing:	(on	tional)	- -	
Note: docum	fective date is listed, the date must be spec If the date inserted in this block doe nent's effective date on the Departme	s not meet the applicable so nt of State's records.	atutory filing requirements, the	his date will not be	listed as the	
the red) The	cord specifies a delayed effec 90th day after the record is	tive date, but not an filed.	effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the ea	irlier of:	
Dated	October 14	2015				
	Meli	in Cor - Bi	odsa	2015 OC	CHANGE AND	
	Melissa Coleman-Brodinski	re of a member or authorized	epresentative of a member	T26 I	Ecolonia Igentina common	
		Typed or printed nam	e of signee	PH 2: 0		
		Page 3 of	3)A		

Filing Fee: \$25.00